SP713 - LADIES' LINEN SHORT

SP713 LADIES' LINEN SHORT ((I3D)

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./®©

Waist Width (B)
Outseam (A)
Hip Width (C)
Inseam

COLORS:

Linen Sand

36
20
37
32.25
49
8.50

SPASSOJ*

MAIN FEATURES

210 g/m?

100% linen

Woven

Waistband with loops

Inner waistband finished with a contrasting Navy Blue tape on the Linen Sand colour and
tone-on-tone on the White colour

Fly with recycled plastic marble-effect buttons and recycled metal zip
Two front pleats with a permanent leg pleat front and back

Two front pockets and two false piped back pockets

Tone-on-tone herringbone front pocket backgrounds

Rib stitching on the front and back for added reinforcement

Invisible leg hem finish

Garment washed after assembly: colours may vary from item to item

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh
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